RFHD
ROOF CENTRIFUGAL FANS
WITH ATEX CERTIFICATION CEE ExII2G Ex d
According
EU Regulation
RFHD                    280             4T
Fan:
•	 Base	support	in	galvanized	steel	with	inlets	made

Centrifugal roof fans with
horizontal outlet and ATEX Ex d certificationRFHD
Order code
SizeModel
Centrifugal	roof	fans	with	horizontal	outlet	air	and	hood	in
aluminium.	ATEX	certification	and	CEE	ExII2G	Ex	d	flame-
resistant	to	work	in	explosive	atmospheres.
Number	of
motor	poles
4=1400	r/min.	50	Hz
6=900	r/min.	50	Hz
T=Three-phase
RFHD-280-4T	 1370	 2.08	 1.20	 	 0.25	 1450	 37	 43	 25
RFHD-315-4T	 1370	 2.08	 1.20	 	 0.25	 2100	 41	 47	 25
RFHD-315-6T	 910	 2.42	 1.40	 	 0.25	 1400	 30	 36	 25
RFHD-355-4T	 1370	 2.08	 1.20	 	 0.25	 3100	 45	 50	 32
RFHD-355-6T	 910	 2.42	 1.40	 	 0.25	 2000	 33	 40	 33
RFHD-400-4T	 1410	 2.94	 1.70	 	 0.55	 4950	 48	 54	 35
RFHD-400-6T	 935	 2.77	 1.60	 	 0.37	 3200	 37	 43	 35
RFHD-450-4T	 1410	 3.81	 2.20	 	 0.75	 7000	 55	 61	 52
RFHD-450-6T	 935	 2.77	 1.60	 	 0.37	 4500	 44	 50	 51
RFHD-500-4T	 1400	 6.93	 4.00	 	 1.50	 10200	 59	 64	 60
RFHD-500-6T	 935	 2.77	 1.60	 	 0.37	 6900	 47	 54	 53
RFHD-630-6T	 910	 5.89	 3.40	 	 1.10	 12000	 51	 57	 95
RFHD-710-6T	 940	 9.35	 5.40	 	 2.20	 17300	 54	 61	 118
RFHD-800-6T	 950	 	 14.00	 8.10	 5.50	 24700	 58	 64	 160
Inlet Outlet
Technical characteristics
Maximum admissible
current (A)